Accepting Bids

The Town of Hotchkiss is accepting bids for Lawn Care for the Town of Hotchkiss. The care will include the mowing of Willow Heights Park, Town Hall, the Triangle Park and the Stop sign by City Market/Delta County Federal Credit Union. If your company is interested in bidding for Lawn Care for the Town of Hotchkiss, please send bids to the Town of Hotchkiss at 276 W. Main Street, P.O. Box 369, Hotchkiss, CO 81419 on/or before **February 29, 2024**. The Hotchkiss Board of Trustees will consider the bids at a meeting on March 14, 2024. If you have questions, please call the Town Hall at (970) 872-3663. The Town of Hotchkiss has the right to refuse any and all bids.

Ginger R Redden Town Clerk, Town of Hotchkiss